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 Celkové výsledky

Vysoké Mýto, 8. 9. 2018

Poř.
Pos.

1

1

2

2

Celkem

Total

Mini Moto Racing

AČR 210/306

  28 HondaFARKAS KEVIN HUN MAMS  1 25 25 50

  10 HondaVINCZE MARTIN HUN MAMS  2 20 20 40

  13 HondaKINDERMANN MAREK CZE ACCR  3 13 16 29

  16 HondaPROKEŠ MICHAL CZE ACCR  4 16 13 29

  86 HondaTUREČEK DANIEL CZE ACCR  5 11 11 22

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Milan Dosko čilJury Časom ěřič
Timekeeper

Jan KarolaMartin Sodomek
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